Marywood University: M09-10 Student Life Committee

T Marywood :

UNIVERSITY

Page 1 of 2

Introduction

University Standing

Committees

Policy

Descriptions

Alphabetical
List

Reporting List
Members

Annual
Reports

http://cwis.marywood.edu/committees/M09-10 UnivStanComm/M09-10 StudentLifeCom...

Where Learning Becomes Leading, “ ."

Student Life Committee
Members 2009 - 2010

Chair: Dr. Raymond P. Heath

Vice President for Student Life Dr. Raymond P. Heath

Dean of Students
Student Life director

Student Life director
Faculty member

(Appointed by President of the Faculty Senate)

Faculty member
(Appointed by President of the Faculty Senate)

Undergraduate student
(Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student
Life)

Undergraduate student
(Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student
Life)

Undergraduate student

(Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student
Life)

Undergraduate student
(Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student
Life)

Graduate student
(Appointed by GSC and Vice President for Student
Life)

Graduate student

(Appointed by GSC and Vice President for Student
Life)

Ms. Amy Paciej
Sister Catherine Luxner

Ms. Elizabeth J. Sechler
Dr. Shamshad Ahmed

Ms. Michelle Sitko

Kelly Maureen Hench '12
Caitlin Janine Light '11
Andrea L. Barker '11
Rayven King-Gray '13
Amy Grocki GR

Jeff Massetti GR

Ex officio
Ex officio

2005-06
2006-08
2008-10'y

2009-11y
2008-10'y

2009-11y

2009-10

2009-10

2009-10

2009-10

2009-10

2009-10

y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term
n = eligible for reappointment after one year

hiatus

2/16/2010



Marywood University: M09-10 Student Life Committee Page 2 of 2

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY STANDING COMMITTEES
Go to top of this page - Alphabetical List - Reporting List

Dolores M. Filicko, IHM
Secretary of the University

Search |This Site +| forl Search |

Site Search

| Academics | Admissions | Library | Student Services | Athletics & Recreation | News & Events | About Marywood |

| Prospective Students | Current Students | Alumni & Friends | Faculty, Staff, Administration | Media |

| Campus Services | Contact Information | E-Mail | Request Information | Index

| Campus Map/Tour | Marywood Cam | Positions Available | Webmaster's Corner |

Apply Today! Undergraduate -- Master's -- Ph.D. -- Psy.D.

Marywood's Home Page

Last updateOctober 12 , 2009
Copyright © 2009 by Marywood University. All rights reserved.

http://cwis.marywood.edu/committees/M09-10 UnivStanComm/M09-10 StudentLifeCom... 2/16/2010



