

Student Life Committee

Introduction

University Standing Committees

Members 2009 - 2010

Chair: Dr. Raymond P. Heath

D	പ	liat.	
г	w	IIC V	

Descriptions	Vice President for Student Life	Dr. Raymond P. Heath	Ex officio
-	Dean of Students	Ms. Amy Paciej	Ex officio
Alphabetical List	Student Life director	Sister Catherine Luxner	2005-06 2006-08
Reporting List			2008-10 y
<u>Members</u>	Student Life director	Ms. Elizabeth J. Sechler	2009-11 y
Annual Reports	Faculty member (Appointed by President of the Faculty Senate)	Dr. Shamshad Ahmed	2008-10 y
	Faculty member (Appointed by President of the Faculty Senate)	Ms. Michelle Sitko	2009-11 y
	Undergraduate student (Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student Life)	Kelly Maureen Hench '12	2009-10
	Undergraduate student (Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student Life)	Caitlin Janine Light '11	2009-10
	Undergraduate student (Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student Life)	Andrea L. Barker '11	2009-10
	Undergraduate student (Appointed by SGA and Vice President for Student Life)	Rayven King-Gray '13	2009-10
	Graduate student (Appointed by GSC and Vice President for Student Life)	Amy Grocki GR	2009-10
	Graduate student (Appointed by GSC and Vice President for Student Life)	Jeff Massetti GR	2009-10

y = eligible for reappointment at end of this term n = eligible for reappointment after one year hiatus

MARYWOOD UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY STANDING COMMITTEES

Go to top of this page - Alphabetical List - Reporting List

Dolores M. Filicko, IHM Secretary of the University



| Academics | Admissions | Library | Student Services | Athletics & Recreation | News & Events | About Marywood |

| Prospective Students | Current Students | Alumni & Friends | Faculty, Staff, Administration | Media |

| Campus Services | Contact Information | E-Mail | Request Information | Index

| Campus Map/Tour | Marywood Cam | Positions Available | Webmaster's Corner |

Apply Today! <u>Undergraduate</u> -- <u>Master's</u> -- <u>Ph.D.</u> -- <u>Psy.D.</u>



Marywood's Home Page

Last updateOctober 12, 2009 Copyright © 2009 by Marywood University. All rights reserved.